MONDAY, MARCH 24, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

20-05-21110-CR
20-09-21195-CR

21-02-21298-CR.
21-08-21428-CR
21-09-21458-CR
21-10-21495-CR
21-10-21496-CR
24-06-22223-CR

22-02-21544-CR
25-02-22417-CR
22-11-21791-CR
22-12-21805-CR
22-12-21806-CR
23-01-21829-CR
23-02-21855-CR
23-09-21966-CR
23-12-22038-CR

24-01-22049-CR

24-02-22082-CR
24-02-22083-CR
24-02-22084-CR

Adrian Ashton-Alec Alvarado - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre :

Michael Shawn Dinnon, II - Status MTR.
In Jail

Donte Javary Jones - Status
Bond ~- Emmett Aguirre

Ricardo Lopez - Status

Bond - Emmeit Aguirre

Trevorian Chappel - Status & Arm
In Jail

Victor Harrison - Status
In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Yvonne Benson - Status
In Jail

Jose Anthony Chavez - Status
In Jail

‘Christie Mayfield - Status ~

In Jail

Phyllis Pirsch - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy (jury 4/15)

Everado Gomez-Torres - Status
In Jail

Donald Wesley -~ Status
In Jail

Martha Hernandez - Status

In Jail (jury.7/15)

Chris Smitherman _

Travis Garney

Domnie Andreski

Travis Garney
Donnie Andreski
Chris Smitherman
Jake Spiegelhuaer
Amanda Lokchart
Chad Van Brunt
Travis Qamey
Michael Casaretto

Jake Spiegelhauer



24-06-22196-CR

24-06-22234-CR
24-06-22235-CR
24-06-22236-CR
24-07-22262-CR

24-08-22275-CR
24-08-22282-CR
24-09-22315-CR
24-09-22321-CR

24-11-22363-CR

24-10-22348-CR
(9:00)

24-11-22361-CR
24-11:22362-CR.

24-11-22369-CR.
24-11-22370-CR

24-12-22376-CR

24-12-22379-CR
25-01-22413-CR
25-01-22414-CR

25-01-22399-CR

25-01-22400-CR

25-01-22401-CR

Daquillius Hennigan - Status
Cash Bond

Shannon Williams - Status

Donnie Andreski

Adam Varvel

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Brian Darnell - Status
Bond - L&S Bail Bonds

Ontwale Evans - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Victor Lamont Grear-Brazzell - Status

Bond - Gage Gandy

Beadroeau Ramsey - Status
In Jail

Javon Jefferson - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

James Dillon Baize - Status
Bond - AA Bail Bonds

Lonnie Idlebird, Jr. - Status
In Jail

Robert Dwaine Jones - Status & M for
Speedy Trial - In Jail

Brian Caballero -~ Status & Mitn for Personal
Recognizance Bond - In Jail

Andralius Green ~ Status

P.R. Bond

Jose Rivera - Status
In Jail

Terrence Lane Endsley - Status
Bond - Madison Co. Bail Bonds

Hoagie Karels
Adam Varvel
Adam Varvel
Travis Garney
Chris Smitherman
Amanda Lockhart
Donnie Andreski
Donnie Andreski

Jake Spiegelhauer

Chris Smitherman
Hoagie Karels -

Hoagie Xarels



25-01-22403-CR

25-01-22404-CR

25-01-22405-CR

25-01-22406-CR.

25-01-22416-CR

25-03-22452-CR

25-03-22453-CR

Karen Lynn Servantez - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Karissa Sue Rockwell - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Michael Warner Farjes - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Brent Alexander Davis - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

David Richard Groves - Status
In Jail

Jourdain Marquise Franklin - Arm
Bond - Gage Gandy

Tyroy London - Status
In Jail

Skarlin Smith - Status
In Jail

Octavia Walker - Status
In Jail

Clarence Dunn, III - Status
In Jail

Lindsay Richards

Travis Garney

Terrence Ridgely

Michael Casaretto

Donnie Andreski

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Lonnie Gosch

Adam Varvel



MONDAY, MARCH 24, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL, DOCKET

19-02-07749-TX
(2:00)

21-12-07945-TX
(1:30)

23-01-D11408-DV
(9:00)
23-07-D11445-DV
(11:00)
24-04-D11483-DV
(9:00)

25-01-D11524-DV
(9:00)

21-04-21231-CV
(9:00)

22-10-21536-CV
(10:00)

25-02-22013-CV
(9:00)

City of Calvert vs.

Charlie Ramirez - Petition to Issue Excess Funds

From Registry of the Court

Fraoklin ISD, et al vs. :
Harvey Petty, et al - Hearing on Petition to
Disburse Excess Funds

Caitlin Green Reeves vs.
Farris Taylor Reeves - Entry of Final Order

In the Interest of

A.CR. and 8.L.G., Children - TRO & Temp.

& Min to Dismiss Temp. Restraining Order

Nomna Williams Haynes vs.
R.L.Haynes, Jr. - Final Hearing

James Edward Murphy, IIT vs.
Sara Leigh Murphy - Final Prove Up

David Garcia and Lydia Garcia vs.
Kevin Gassen - Entry of Final Order

Bank of America, N.A. vs.

The Unknown Heirs at Law of George Ann
Tullos, et al - P1. Min for Final Summary
Judgment '

In the Interest of
K.R.C,, a child - Final Default Hearing

Ron Capebart/
Travis Garney

Charles Brady/
Jimmie McCullough/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/
Chris Smitherman

Amy Banks/
Albert Navarro
Pro Se

Amanda Lockhart/
Pro Se

Jeffrey Desandro/
Chris Smitherman

Nicholas Frame/
Hunter Shurtleff/
David Tullos/
Lucinda Tullos Elliott

Jana Foreman



MONDAY, MARCH 24, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

23-04-21650-CV
(9:00)

23-04-21652-CV
(8:30)

24-01-21795-CV
(8:30)

24-08-21903-CV
(8:30)

24-12-21974-CV
(8:30)

Department of Family & Protective Services vs.
Nicolette Bailey, Lazarion Amerson &
Charles Williams, Jr. - Dismissal

In the Interest of _

J.S., A8, 8.S., Children -~ Pre-Trial &
Respondent’s Mtn to Dismiss & to Deny Relief
Requested (jury 4/7)

In the Interest of
C.D.L., achild - Status
(Review 6/23)

In the Interest of
B.W. and K.R.W., Children - Review
(Final 6/25)

In the Interest of
C.N.,, a child - Review

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Terrence Ridgely/
Rick Davis/
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel/
Travis Gamey

Jami Lowry/

Jana Formean/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel/
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel



